
Contest HJ062118 [2018 State 4-H  Horse Judging] ST Award 001  High Senior Team  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Hunter Under Saddle 11 Reasons Sr- Ranch Riding 1 Hunter Under Saddle
2 Western Horsemanship 12 Reasons Sr- Westerm Riding2 Western Horsemanship
3 Western Riding 13 Reasons Sr Int- Halter Mares 3 Western Riding
4 Ranch Riding 14 Reasons Sr Int-Hunter Under Saddle4 Ranch Riding
5 Halter Geldings 5 Halter Geldings
6 Halter Mares 6 Halter Mares
11 Reasons Sr- Ranch Riding
12 Reasons Sr- Westerm Riding
13 Reasons Sr Int- Halter Mares
14 Reasons Sr Int-Hunter Under Saddle

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1 ST  1001a Alexander, Silja ALB Albany 474
ST  1001b Osborne, Makiah ALB Albany 457
ST  1001c Rogers, Tanner ALB Albany 455

1386 524 862 0

2 ST  1005a Frederick, Cora GOS Goshen 460
ST  1005b Garson, Jesse Lynn GOS Goshen 411
ST  1005c Haas, Kendall GOS Goshen 449
ST  1005d Wilkins, Dally GOS Goshen 446

1355 515 840 0

3 ST  1003a Lankister, Faye CNV Converse 471
ST  1003b Lankister, Josey CNV Converse 426
ST  1003c Zwetzig, Brynn CNV Converse 441
ST  1003d Bright, Ashlynn CNV Converse 398

1338 504 834 0

4 ST  1009b Loepp, Morgan NAT Natrona 459
ST  1009c Richardson, Emily NAT Natrona 440
ST  1009d McMurray, Tori NAT Natrona 412

1311 497 814 0

5 ST  1004a Barrett, Jade FRE Fremont 409
ST  1004b Spray, Hailey FRE Fremont 470
ST  1004c Stone, Johnni FRE Fremont 365
ST  1004d Thacker, Keegan FRE Fremont 373

1252 460 792 0

6 ST  1002a Hanson, Meghan CBL Campbell 424
ST  1002b Knighten, Hayly CBL Campbell 450
ST  1002c Binder, Lane CBL Campbell 374

1248 438 810 0

7 ST  1006a Gieser, Justin LAR Laramie 347
ST  1006b Gieser, Stephen LAR Laramie 391
ST  1006c Hollmann, Daniel LAR Laramie 425

1163 446 717 0

8 ST  1008a Johnson, Isabella UNT Uinta 341
ST  1008b Sackett, Sami UNT Uinta 341
ST  1008c Barker, Tharyn UNT Uinta 370
ST  1008d Ivie, McKenna UNT Uinta 422

1133 355 778 0

9 ST  1007a Cordingly, Roberta PLT Platte 409
ST  1007b Harnish, Raegan PLT Platte 390

799 290 509 0



Contest HJ062118 [2018 State 4-H  Horse Judging] JT Award 002  High Junior Team  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Hunter Under Saddle 7 Questions 1 Jr Only 1 Hunter Under Saddle
2 Western Horsemanship 8 Questions 2 Jr Only 2 Western Horsemanship
3 Western Riding 9 Questions 3 Jr Int 3 Western Riding
4 Ranch Riding 10 Questions 4 Jr Int 4 Ranch Riding
5 Halter Geldings 13 Reasons Sr Int- Halter Mares 5 Halter Geldings
6 Halter Mares 14 Reasons Sr Int-Hunter Under Saddle6 Halter Mares
7 Questions 1 Jr Only
8 Questions 2 Jr Only
9 Questions 3 Jr Int
10 Questions 4 Jr Int
13 Reasons Sr Int- Halter Mares
14 Reasons Sr Int-Hunter Under Saddle

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1 JT  3001a Cleven, Jaeden ALB Albany 399
JT  3001b Osborne, Kierra ALB Albany 462
JT  3001c Osborne, Sienna ALB Albany 474

1335 519 816 0

2 JT  3004a Garson, Jami GOS Goshen 413
JT  3004b Masterson, Rori GOS Goshen 442
JT  3004c Porter, Kailey GOS Goshen 435
JT  3004d Wilkins, Kenzie GOS Goshen 405

1290 523 767 0

3 JT  3003a Bray, Brook FRE Fremont 384
JT  3003b Floyd, Samantha FRE Fremont 403
JT  3003c Hindman, Reece FRE Fremont 401
JT  3003d Malcolm, Taylor FRE Fremont 462

1266 521 745 0

4 JT  3002a Bruse, Sophie CBL Campbell 407
JT  3002b Jorgensen, Maya CBL Campbell 395
JT  3002c Snyder, Kaitlyn CBL Campbell 425

1227 479 748 0

5 JT  3007a Hill, Rachel PLT Platte 346
JT  3007b Huseas, Kloe PLT Platte 402
JT  3007c Palen, Tess PLT Platte 441
JT  3007d Sanborn, Maddy PLT Platte 343

1189 486 703 0

6 JT  3005a Gieser, Christina LAR Laramie 386
JT  3005b Gieser, Tyler LAR Laramie 344
JT  3005c Gonzalez, Emma LAR Laramie 423
JT  3005d Haws, Cashlynn LAR Laramie 375

1184 491 693 0

7 JT  3006a Strauch, Wyatt NIO Niobrara 375
JT  3006b Taylor, Callie NIO Niobrara 413
JT  3006c Taylor, Cora NIO Niobrara 358

1146 487 659 0

8 JT  3008a Christiansen, Rebecca PLT Platte 392
JT  3008b Hogan, Lilliana PLT Platte 342
JT  3008c PLT Platte 399

1133 471 662 0



Contest HJ062118 [2018 State 4-H  Horse Judging] SA Award 003  High Senior Overall  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Hunter Under Saddle 11 Reasons Sr- Ranch Riding 1 Hunter Under Saddle
2 Western Horsemanship 12 Reasons Sr- Westerm Riding2 Western Horsemanship
3 Western Riding 13 Reasons Sr Int- Halter Mares 3 Western Riding
4 Ranch Riding 14 Reasons Sr Int-Hunter Under Saddle4 Ranch Riding
5 Halter Geldings 5 Halter Geldings
6 Halter Mares 6 Halter Mares
11 Reasons Sr- Ranch Riding
12 Reasons Sr- Westerm Riding
13 Reasons Sr Int- Halter Mares
14 Reasons Sr Int-Hunter Under Saddle

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      1001a Alexander, Silja ALB Albany 474474 178 296 0
2      1003a Lankister, Faye CNV Converse 471471 178 293 0
3      1004b Spray, Hailey FRE Fremont 470470 182 288 0
4      1005a Frederick, Cora GOS Goshen 460460 175 285 0
5      1009b Loepp, Morgan NAT Natrona 459459 175 284 0
6      1001b Osborne, Makiah ALB Albany 457457 173 284 0
7      1001c Rogers, Tanner ALB Albany 455455 173 282 0
8      1002b Knighten, Hayly CBL Campbell 450450 161 289 0
9      1005c Haas, Kendall GOS Goshen 449449 179 270 0

10      1005d Wilkins, Dally GOS Goshen 446446 161 285 0
11      4003d Carson, Kylie GOS Goshen 443443 167 276 0
12      4005d Strauch, Kylie NIO Niobrara 443443 162 281 0
13      1003c Zwetzig, Brynn CNV Converse 441441 171 270 0
14      1009c Richardson, Emily NAT Natrona 440440 156 284 0
15      1003b Lankister, Josey CNV Converse 426426 155 271 0
16      1006c Hollmann, Daniel LAR Laramie 425425 165 260 0
17      1002a Hanson, Meghan CBL Campbell 424424 153 271 0
18      1008d Ivie, McKenna UNT Uinta 422422 144 278 0
19      1009d McMurray, Tori NAT Natrona 412412 166 246 0
20      1005b Garson, Jesse Lynn GOS Goshen 411411 151 260 0
21      1004a Barrett, Jade FRE Fremont 409409 155 254 0
22      1007a Cordingly, Roberta PLT Platte 409409 149 260 0
23      4004d Pehringer, Kaya JOH Johnson 405405 148 257 0
24      4001d Heward, Sarah CBN Carbon 400400 147 253 0
25      1003d Bright, Ashlynn CNV Converse 398398 142 256 0
26      4006c Huntington, Kehala UNT Uinta 394394 136 258 0
27      1006b Gieser, Stephen LAR Laramie 391391 147 244 0
28      1007b Harnish, Raegan PLT Platte 390390 141 249 0
29      4006d Siegismund, Ian UNT Uinta 387387 140 247 0
30      4002d Watkins, Tristan FRE Fremont 383383 137 246 0
31      1002c Binder, Lane CBL Campbell 374374 124 250 0
32      1004d Thacker, Keegan FRE Fremont 373373 123 250 0
33      1008c Barker, Tharyn UNT Uinta 370370 111 259 0
34      1004c Stone, Johnni FRE Fremont 365365 105 260 0
35      1006a Gieser, Justin LAR Laramie 347347 134 213 0
36      1008b Sackett, Sami UNT Uinta 341341 105 236 0
37      1008a Johnson, Isabella UNT Uinta 341341 100 241 0



Contest HJ062118 [2018 State 4-H  Horse Judging] SA Award 004  High Senior Placings  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Hunter Under Saddle 1 Hunter Under Saddle 11 Reasons Sr- Ranch Riding
2 Western Horsemanship 2 Western Horsemanship 12 Reasons Sr- Westerm Riding
3 Western Riding 3 Western Riding 13 Reasons Sr Int- Halter Mares
4 Ranch Riding 4 Ranch Riding 14 Reasons Sr Int-Hunter Under Saddle
5 Halter Geldings 5 Halter Geldings
6 Halter Mares 6 Halter Mares

11 Reasons Sr- Ranch Riding
12 Reasons Sr- Westerm Riding
13 Reasons Sr Int- Halter Mares
14 Reasons Sr Int-Hunter Under Saddle

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      1001a Alexander, Silja ALB Albany 296296 474 178 0
2      1003a Lankister, Faye CNV Converse 293293 471 178 0
3      1002b Knighten, Hayly CBL Campbell 289289 450 161 0
4      1004b Spray, Hailey FRE Fremont 288288 470 182 0
5      1005a Frederick, Cora GOS Goshen 285285 460 175 0
6      1005d Wilkins, Dally GOS Goshen 285285 446 161 0
7      1009b Loepp, Morgan NAT Natrona 284284 459 175 0
8      1001b Osborne, Makiah ALB Albany 284284 457 173 0
9      1009c Richardson, Emily NAT Natrona 284284 440 156 0

10      1001c Rogers, Tanner ALB Albany 282282 455 173 0
11      4005d Strauch, Kylie NIO Niobrara 281281 443 162 0
12      1008d Ivie, McKenna UNT Uinta 278278 422 144 0
13      4003d Carson, Kylie GOS Goshen 276276 443 167 0
14      1003b Lankister, Josey CNV Converse 271271 426 155 0
15      1002a Hanson, Meghan CBL Campbell 271271 424 153 0
16      1005c Haas, Kendall GOS Goshen 270270 449 179 0
17      1003c Zwetzig, Brynn CNV Converse 270270 441 171 0
18      1006c Hollmann, Daniel LAR Laramie 260260 425 165 0
19      1005b Garson, Jesse Lynn GOS Goshen 260260 411 151 0
20      1007a Cordingly, Roberta PLT Platte 260260 409 149 0
21      1004c Stone, Johnni FRE Fremont 260260 365 105 0
22      1008c Barker, Tharyn UNT Uinta 259259 370 111 0
23      4006c Huntington, Kehala UNT Uinta 258258 394 136 0
24      4004d Pehringer, Kaya JOH Johnson 257257 405 148 0
25      1003d Bright, Ashlynn CNV Converse 256256 398 142 0
26      1004a Barrett, Jade FRE Fremont 254254 409 155 0
27      4001d Heward, Sarah CBN Carbon 253253 400 147 0
28      1002c Binder, Lane CBL Campbell 250250 374 124 0
29      1004d Thacker, Keegan FRE Fremont 250250 373 123 0
30      1007b Harnish, Raegan PLT Platte 249249 390 141 0
31      4006d Siegismund, Ian UNT Uinta 247247 387 140 0
32      1009d McMurray, Tori NAT Natrona 246246 412 166 0
33      4002d Watkins, Tristan FRE Fremont 246246 383 137 0
34      1006b Gieser, Stephen LAR Laramie 244244 391 147 0
35      1008a Johnson, Isabella UNT Uinta 241241 341 100 0
36      1008b Sackett, Sami UNT Uinta 236236 341 105 0
37      1006a Gieser, Justin LAR Laramie 213213 347 134 0



Contest HJ062118 [2018 State 4-H  Horse Judging] SA Award 005  High Senior Reasons  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
11 Reasons Sr- Ranch Riding 1 Hunter Under Saddle 1 Hunter Under Saddle
12 Reasons Sr- Westerm Riding3 Western Riding 2 Western Horsemanship
13 Reasons Sr Int- Halter Mares 4 Ranch Riding 3 Western Riding
14 Reasons Sr Int-Hunter Under Saddle6 Halter Mares 4 Ranch Riding

5 Halter Geldings
6 Halter Mares
11 Reasons Sr- Ranch Riding
12 Reasons Sr- Westerm Riding
13 Reasons Sr Int- Halter Mares
14 Reasons Sr Int-Hunter Under Saddle

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      1004b Spray, Hailey FRE Fremont 182182 194 470 0
2      1005c Haas, Kendall GOS Goshen 179179 180 449 0
3      1003a Lankister, Faye CNV Converse 178178 196 471 0
4      1001a Alexander, Silja ALB Albany 178178 197 474 0
5      1009b Loepp, Morgan NAT Natrona 175175 190 459 0
6      1005a Frederick, Cora GOS Goshen 175175 196 460 0
7      1001b Osborne, Makiah ALB Albany 173173 194 457 0
8      1001c Rogers, Tanner ALB Albany 173173 200 455 0
9      1003c Zwetzig, Brynn CNV Converse 171171 184 441 0

10      4003d Carson, Kylie GOS Goshen 167167 177 443 0
11      1009d McMurray, Tori NAT Natrona 166166 174 412 0
12      1006c Hollmann, Daniel LAR Laramie 165165 186 425 0
13      4005d Strauch, Kylie NIO Niobrara 162162 187 443 0
14      1002b Knighten, Hayly CBL Campbell 161161 190 450 0
15      1005d Wilkins, Dally GOS Goshen 161161 191 446 0
16      1009c Richardson, Emily NAT Natrona 156156 185 440 0
17      1004a Barrett, Jade FRE Fremont 155155 163 409 0
18      1003b Lankister, Josey CNV Converse 155155 182 426 0
19      1002a Hanson, Meghan CBL Campbell 153153 178 424 0
20      1005b Garson, Jesse Lynn GOS Goshen 151151 187 411 0
21      1007a Cordingly, Roberta PLT Platte 149149 187 409 0
22      4004d Pehringer, Kaya JOH Johnson 148148 185 405 0
23      1006b Gieser, Stephen LAR Laramie 147147 150 391 0
24      4001d Heward, Sarah CBN Carbon 147147 163 400 0
25      1008d Ivie, McKenna UNT Uinta 144144 183 422 0
26      1003d Bright, Ashlynn CNV Converse 142142 175 398 0
27      1007b Harnish, Raegan PLT Platte 141141 158 390 0
28      4006d Siegismund, Ian UNT Uinta 140140 155 387 0
29      4002d Watkins, Tristan FRE Fremont 137137 156 383 0
30      4006c Huntington, Kehala UNT Uinta 136136 172 394 0
31      1006a Gieser, Justin LAR Laramie 134134 142 347 0
32      1002c Binder, Lane CBL Campbell 124124 160 374 0
33      1004d Thacker, Keegan FRE Fremont 123123 162 373 0
34      1008c Barker, Tharyn UNT Uinta 111111 173 370 0
35      1008b Sackett, Sami UNT Uinta 105105 154 341 0
36      1004c Stone, Johnni FRE Fremont 105105 177 365 0
37      1008a Johnson, Isabella UNT Uinta 100100 159 341 0



Contest HJ062118 [2018 State 4-H  Horse Judging] IA Award 006  High Int Overall  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Hunter Under Saddle 9 Questions 3 Jr Int 1 Hunter Under Saddle
2 Western Horsemanship 10 Questions 4 Jr Int 2 Western Horsemanship
3 Western Riding 13 Reasons Sr Int- Halter Mares 3 Western Riding
4 Ranch Riding 14 Reasons Sr Int-Hunter Under Saddle4 Ranch Riding
5 Halter Geldings 5 Halter Geldings
6 Halter Mares 6 Halter Mares
9 Questions 3 Jr Int
10 Questions 4 Jr Int
13 Reasons Sr Int- Halter Mares
14 Reasons Sr Int-Hunter Under Saddle

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      3001c Osborne, Sienna ALB Albany 474474 189 285 0
2      3001b Osborne, Kierra ALB Albany 462462 175 287 0
3      3004b Masterson, Rori GOS Goshen 442442 174 268 0
4      3007c Palen, Tess PLT Platte 441441 173 268 0
5      3004c Porter, Kailey GOS Goshen 435435 175 260 0
6      3002c Snyder, Kaitlyn CBL Campbell 425425 152 273 0
7      3005c Gonzalez, Emma LAR Laramie 423423 175 248 0
8      5001d Mika, Ana SUB Sublette 417417 169 248 0
9      3004a Garson, Jami GOS Goshen 413413 174 239 0

10      3006b Taylor, Callie NIO Niobrara 413413 162 251 0
11      3002a Bruse, Sophie CBL Campbell 407407 166 241 0
12      3004d Wilkins, Kenzie GOS Goshen 405405 167 238 0
13      3007b Huseas, Kloe PLT Platte 402402 164 238 0
14      3003c Hindman, Reece FRE Fremont 401401 172 229 0
15      3001a Cleven, Jaeden ALB Albany 399399 155 244 0
16      3008c Skager, Maria PLT Platte 399399 149 250 0
17      3002b Jorgensen, Maya CBL Campbell 395395 161 234 0
18      3008a Christiansen, Rebecca PLT Platte 392392 161 231 0
19      3005a Gieser, Christina LAR Laramie 386386 152 234 0
20      3003a Bray, Brook FRE Fremont 384384 165 219 0
21      3007a Hill, Rachel PLT Platte 346346 149 197 0
22      3005b Gieser, Tyler LAR Laramie 344344 149 195 0
23      3007d Sanborn, Maddy PLT Platte 343343 146 197 0



Contest HJ062118 [2018 State 4-H  Horse Judging] IA Award 007  High Int Placings  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Hunter Under Saddle 1 Hunter Under Saddle 9 Questions 3 Jr Int
2 Western Horsemanship 2 Western Horsemanship 10 Questions 4 Jr Int
3 Western Riding 3 Western Riding 13 Reasons Sr Int- Halter Mares
4 Ranch Riding 4 Ranch Riding 14 Reasons Sr Int-Hunter Under Saddle
5 Halter Geldings 5 Halter Geldings
6 Halter Mares 6 Halter Mares

9 Questions 3 Jr Int
10 Questions 4 Jr Int
13 Reasons Sr Int- Halter Mares
14 Reasons Sr Int-Hunter Under Saddle

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      3001b Osborne, Kierra ALB Albany 287287 462 175 0
2      3001c Osborne, Sienna ALB Albany 285285 474 189 0
3      3002c Snyder, Kaitlyn CBL Campbell 273273 425 152 0
4      3004b Masterson, Rori GOS Goshen 268268 442 174 0
5      3007c Palen, Tess PLT Platte 268268 441 173 0
6      3004c Porter, Kailey GOS Goshen 260260 435 175 0
7      3006b Taylor, Callie NIO Niobrara 251251 413 162 0
8      3008c Skager, Maria PLT Platte 250250 399 149 0
9      3005c Gonzalez, Emma LAR Laramie 248248 423 175 0

10      5001d Mika, Ana SUB Sublette 248248 417 169 0
11      3001a Cleven, Jaeden ALB Albany 244244 399 155 0
12      3002a Bruse, Sophie CBL Campbell 241241 407 166 0
13      3004a Garson, Jami GOS Goshen 239239 413 174 0
14      3004d Wilkins, Kenzie GOS Goshen 238238 405 167 0
15      3007b Huseas, Kloe PLT Platte 238238 402 164 0
16      3002b Jorgensen, Maya CBL Campbell 234234 395 161 0
17      3005a Gieser, Christina LAR Laramie 234234 386 152 0
18      3008a Christiansen, Rebecca PLT Platte 231231 392 161 0
19      3003c Hindman, Reece FRE Fremont 229229 401 172 0
20      3003a Bray, Brook FRE Fremont 219219 384 165 0
21      3007a Hill, Rachel PLT Platte 197197 346 149 0
22      3007d Sanborn, Maddy PLT Platte 197197 343 146 0
23      3005b Gieser, Tyler LAR Laramie 195195 344 149 0



Contest HJ062118 [2018 State 4-H  Horse Judging] IA Award 008  High Int Question Reason  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
9 Questions 3 Jr Int 1 Hunter Under Saddle 1 Hunter Under Saddle
10 Questions 4 Jr Int 3 Western Riding 2 Western Horsemanship
13 Reasons Sr Int- Halter Mares 4 Ranch Riding 3 Western Riding
14 Reasons Sr Int-Hunter Under Saddle6 Halter Mares 4 Ranch Riding

5 Halter Geldings
6 Halter Mares
9 Questions 3 Jr Int
10 Questions 4 Jr Int
13 Reasons Sr Int- Halter Mares
14 Reasons Sr Int-Hunter Under Saddle

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      3001c Osborne, Sienna ALB Albany 189189 195 474 0
2      3001b Osborne, Kierra ALB Albany 175175 192 462 0
3      3004c Porter, Kailey GOS Goshen 175175 174 435 0
4      3005c Gonzalez, Emma LAR Laramie 175175 157 423 0
5      3004b Masterson, Rori GOS Goshen 174174 190 442 0
6      3004a Garson, Jami GOS Goshen 174174 167 413 0
7      3007c Palen, Tess PLT Platte 173173 189 441 0
8      3003c Hindman, Reece FRE Fremont 172172 151 401 0
9      5001d Mika, Ana SUB Sublette 169169 166 417 0

10      3004d Wilkins, Kenzie GOS Goshen 167167 177 405 0
11      3002a Bruse, Sophie CBL Campbell 166166 144 407 0
12      3003a Bray, Brook FRE Fremont 165165 152 384 0
13      3007b Huseas, Kloe PLT Platte 164164 145 402 0
14      3006b Taylor, Callie NIO Niobrara 162162 169 413 0
15      3002b Jorgensen, Maya CBL Campbell 161161 160 395 0
16      3008a Christiansen, Rebecca PLT Platte 161161 144 392 0
17      3001a Cleven, Jaeden ALB Albany 155155 173 399 0
18      3002c Snyder, Kaitlyn CBL Campbell 152152 190 425 0
19      3005a Gieser, Christina LAR Laramie 152152 159 386 0
20      3008c Skager, Maria PLT Platte 149149 180 399 0
21      3007a Hill, Rachel PLT Platte 149149 146 346 0
22      3005b Gieser, Tyler LAR Laramie 149149 130 344 0
23      3007d Sanborn, Maddy PLT Platte 146146 144 343 0



Contest HJ062118 [2018 State 4-H  Horse Judging] JA Award 009  High Junior Overall  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Hunter Under Saddle 7 Questions 1 Jr Only 1 Hunter Under Saddle
2 Western Horsemanship 8 Questions 2 Jr Only 2 Western Horsemanship
3 Western Riding 9 Questions 3 Jr Int 3 Western Riding
4 Ranch Riding 10 Questions 4 Jr Int 4 Ranch Riding
5 Halter Geldings 5 Halter Geldings
6 Halter Mares 6 Halter Mares
7 Questions 1 Jr Only
8 Questions 2 Jr Only
9 Questions 3 Jr Int
10 Questions 4 Jr Int

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      3003d Malcolm, Taylor FRE Fremont 462462 185 277 0
2      6003d Baker, Paiyzli SUB Sublette 423423 179 244 0
3      6004c Pedersen, Mathilda PLT Platte 407407 155 252 0
4      3003b Floyd, Samantha FRE Fremont 403403 164 239 0
5      6001d Frederick, Anna GOS Goshen 393393 160 233 0
6      3005d Haws, Cashlynn LAR Laramie 375375 164 211 0
7      3006a Strauch, Wyatt NIO Niobrara 375375 161 214 0
8      3006c Taylor, Cora NIO Niobrara 358358 164 194 0
9      6004d Pedersen, Dyllan PLT Platte 352352 158 194 0

10      6001c Wilkins, Addisyn GOS Goshen 350350 156 194 0
11      3008b Hogan, Lilliana PLT Platte 342342 161 181 0



Contest HJ062118 [2018 State 4-H  Horse Judging] JA Award 010  High Junior Placings  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Hunter Under Saddle 1 Hunter Under Saddle 7 Questions 1 Jr Only
2 Western Horsemanship 2 Western Horsemanship 8 Questions 2 Jr Only
3 Western Riding 3 Western Riding 9 Questions 3 Jr Int
4 Ranch Riding 4 Ranch Riding 10 Questions 4 Jr Int
5 Halter Geldings 5 Halter Geldings
6 Halter Mares 6 Halter Mares

7 Questions 1 Jr Only
8 Questions 2 Jr Only
9 Questions 3 Jr Int
10 Questions 4 Jr Int

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      3003d Malcolm, Taylor FRE Fremont 277277 462 185 0
2      6004c Pedersen, Mathilda PLT Platte 252252 407 155 0
3      6003d Baker, Paiyzli SUB Sublette 244244 423 179 0
4      3003b Floyd, Samantha FRE Fremont 239239 403 164 0
5      6001d Frederick, Anna GOS Goshen 233233 393 160 0
6      3006a Strauch, Wyatt NIO Niobrara 214214 375 161 0
7      3005d Haws, Cashlynn LAR Laramie 211211 375 164 0
8      3006c Taylor, Cora NIO Niobrara 194194 358 164 0
9      6004d Pedersen, Dyllan PLT Platte 194194 352 158 0

10      6001c Wilkins, Addisyn GOS Goshen 194194 350 156 0
11      3008b Hogan, Lilliana PLT Platte 181181 342 161 0



Contest HJ062118 [2018 State 4-H  Horse Judging] JA Award 011  High Junior Questions  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
7 Questions 1 Jr Only 1 Hunter Under Saddle 1 Hunter Under Saddle
8 Questions 2 Jr Only 3 Western Riding 2 Western Horsemanship
9 Questions 3 Jr Int 4 Ranch Riding 3 Western Riding
10 Questions 4 Jr Int 6 Halter Mares 4 Ranch Riding

5 Halter Geldings
6 Halter Mares
7 Questions 1 Jr Only
8 Questions 2 Jr Only
9 Questions 3 Jr Int
10 Questions 4 Jr Int

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      3003d Malcolm, Taylor FRE Fremont 185185 191 462 0
2      6003d Baker, Paiyzli SUB Sublette 179179 167 423 0
3      3003b Floyd, Samantha FRE Fremont 164164 163 403 0
4      3005d Haws, Cashlynn LAR Laramie 164164 145 375 0
5      3006c Taylor, Cora NIO Niobrara 164164 132 358 0
6      3006a Strauch, Wyatt NIO Niobrara 161161 143 375 0
7      3008b Hogan, Lilliana PLT Platte 161161 130 342 0
8      6001d Frederick, Anna GOS Goshen 160160 171 393 0
9      6004d Pedersen, Dyllan PLT Platte 158158 140 352 0

10      6001c Wilkins, Addisyn GOS Goshen 156156 127 350 0
11      6004c Pedersen, Mathilda PLT Platte 155155 169 407 0


